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ELEVATE YOUR CARIBBEAN VACATION

Experience the Caribbean as only Holland America Line can deliver it: with fewer guests on board, a greater number
of ports to choose from and a wide variety of itineraries — from 3 to 21 days. Relax on Half Moon Cay, our
exclusive private island. Enjoy our newest Pinnacle-class ship during her first Caribbean season. Expand your
understanding of each fascinating destination with our Explorations Central™ (EXC™) program. Discover the
many pleasures of an elegant, mid-sized ship. And learn why Holland America Line is your best choice for the
ultimate Caribbean cruise.

We’ve prepared a special list of enriching journeys that visit the Caribbean, including Cuba, the Panama Canal and
holiday sailings. Contact your travel professional to book your dream vacation today!

SHIP
Veendam
Veendam
Zuiderdam
Rotterdam
Koningsdam
Oosterdam
Veendam
Nieuw Amsterdam
Zuiderdam

Rotterdam

CRUISE DAYS FROM

Cuban Explorer
Cuban Explorer

11  Ft. Lauderdale
11  Ft. Lauderdale

Southern Caribbean Seafarer™ Holiday 10  Ft. Lauderdale
Western Caribbean Holiday 7  Tampa
Southern Caribbean Seafarer™ 9  Ft. Lauderdale

Eastern Caribbean
Cuban Explorer

Eastern Caribbean

7  Ft. Lauderdale
10  Ft. Lauderdale
7  Ft. Lauderdale

Panama Canal Sunfarer™ 7  Ft. Lauderdale

Southern Caribbean

14  Tampa

TO

Ft. Lauderdale
Ft. Lauderdale
Ft. Lauderdale
Tampa

Ft. Lauderdale
Ft. Lauderdale
Ft. Lauderdale
Ft. Lauderdale
Ft. Lauderdale

Tampa

DATE
10/29/18
12/10/18
12/16/18
12/30/18

1/4/19
1/12/19
1/25/19

2/3/19
2/17/19
3/10/19

Holland America Line’

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

*Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise or Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares are in U.S. dollars. All savings amounts are included in the fares shown.
Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional. Subject to availability. Featured fares reflect prices on 7/24/18 and are subject to change. Offers are capacity controlled, and
may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Other restrictions may apply. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.
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