

ELEVATE YOUR CARIBBEAN VACATION

Experience the Caribbean as only Holland America Line can deliver it: with fewer guests on board, a greater number of ports to choose from and a wide variety of itineraries — from 3 to 21 days. Relax on Half Moon Cay, our exclusive private island. Enjoy our newest Pinnacle-class ship during her first Caribbean season. Expand your understanding of each fascinating destination with our Explorations CentralTM (EXCTM) program. Discover the many pleasures of an elegant, mid-sized ship. And learn why Holland America Line is your best choice for the ultimate Caribbean cruise.

We've prepared a special list of enriching journeys that visit the Caribbean, including Cuba, the Panama Canal and holiday sailings. Contact your travel professional to book your dream vacation today!

SHIP	CRUISE	DAYS	FROM	ТО	DATE
Veendam	Cuban Explorer	11	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	10/29/18
Veendam	Cuban Explorer	11	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	12/10/18
Zuiderdam	Southern Caribbean Seafarer TM Holiday	10	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	12/16/18
Rotterdam	Western Caribbean Holiday	7	Tampa	Tampa	12/30/18
Koningsdam	Southern Caribbean Seafarer TM	9	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	1/4/19
Oosterdam	Eastern Caribbean	7	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	1/12/19
Veendam	Cuban Explorer	10	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	1/25/19
Nieuw Amsterdam	Eastern Caribbean	7	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	2/3/19
Zuiderdam	Panama Canal Sunfarer TM	7	Ft. Lauderdale	Ft. Lauderdale	2/17/19
Rotterdam	Southern Caribbean	14	Tampa	Tampa	3/10/19

